

## **ROSY PUBLIC SCHOOL** AnISO9001:2008CERTIFIEDCO-EDUCATIONAL ENGLISH MEDIUMSCHOOL

Ref.

Date.....

## TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY BE CONCERN

## SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SN	NAME	SPECIFICATION	PHONE NO.	ADDRESS
1	MR. LOKNATH TIWARI	PRINCIPAL	7985247026	ROSY PUBLIC SCHOOL CAMPUS BADAUN ROAD, KALAN, SHAHJAHANPUR (UP)
2	MR. AKASH GUPTA	PARENT	9935855536	NEAR KALAN BAZAR, KALAN, SHAHJAHANPUR
3	MRS. POONAM KATIYAR	PARENT	9453309154	NEAR BLOCK , BLOCK ROAD KALAN, SHAHJAHANPUR
4	MR. GOURAV	TEACHER	8077296112	ROSY PUBLIC SCHOOL CAMPUS
				BADAUN ROAD, KALAN, SHAHJAHANPUR (UP)
5	MR. VIVEK KATIYAR	TEACHER	9453309154	ROSY PUBLIC SCHOOL CAMPUS
				BADAUN ROAD, KALAN, SHAHJAHANPUR (UP)
6	MR. RAM SARAN GUPTA	OTHER PERSON	9119984728	NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE KALAN, SHAHJAHANPUR
7	MR. ANIL KUMAR SINGH	OTHER PERSON	7500738543	NEAR ROSY PUBLIC SCHOOL KALAN, SHAHJAHANPUR
8	MR. KAMALJEET SINGH	BOARD NOMINEE	9936077658	PRINCIPAL, MARWAH MODERN SCHOOL, POWAYAN, SHAHJAHANPUR
9	MR. PRAKHAR KHANDELWAL	BOARD NOMINEE	9629764797	PRINCIPAL, TAKSHSHILA PUBLIC SCHOOL,
				SHAHJAHANPUR
10	MR. HARIVANSH KUMAR	DIOS (STATE GOVT. NOMINEE)	05842- 230003	SHAHJAHANPUR

Rain Mohan Pandey

Manager Rosy Public School Badaun Road. Kalan Shahjahanpur (U.P.)

BadaunRoad, Kalan District Shahjahanpur – 242127

E-Mail: rpskalan@gmail.com

**Principal** 

**Rosy Public School** 

Badaun Road. Kalan Shahiahanpur (UP)

Website: